Running Order List

Saturday, March 30, 2024

Combined FAST
24": 4 conpetitors
24105 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
24103 Tri g, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
24707 Cor ey, Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy
24704 Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
20": 29 conpetitors
20501 Ni ke, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20306 Ti va, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
20305 W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
20133 W ndy, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
20129 Pat see, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
20128 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Jim Standish
20127 Keene, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
20125 Tul Iy, All-American, CarlaRash
20124 Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathleen Kealey
20123 R a, Golden Retriever, Mary L Peterson
20105 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
20104 CQuest , Border Collie, AliciaCyr
20303 Phoebe, Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
20130 Fet ch, Border Collie, Sarah Cassis
20901 W cked, Golden Retriever, Meghan Doyle
20132 Kapust a, Border Collie, MarissaDillon
20120 Paul , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
20710 Spy, Border Callie, Steve Cemelli
20709 Fya, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
20708 Venus, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20706  Zuri , Border Collie, Mary Elizabeth Simpson
20301 Jul i an, Whippet, Ariel Fierro
20112 Prana, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
20103 Zi ng, Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell
24701 Nit a, All-American, Nathalie Inho
24706 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Jim Standish
24703 Spencer , Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20201 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
20401 Pi per , All-American, Katherine Novak
16": 14 conpetitors
20702 Mor gan, Poodle (Standard), Hanna Nekvasil
16202 Ji b, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16401 Kaya, All-American, Nathalie Inho
16702 Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
16112 Sadi e, Border Collie, Andrea Carson
16108 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader
16107  Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry
16105 Si err a, All-American, Rena Dershowitz
16703 Enmma, All-American, Terre Blair
16701 M It on, Min. American, AnnaEricsson
16501 Chanp, All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
16304 Harl ow, All-American, Alison Matous
16111 Gal e, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
16103 Bat nan, Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski - Parks
12": 7 conpetitors

12101

Mar t i na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

12503
12108
12103
12502
12501
12701

8": 9
8302
8110
8109
8106
8103
8701
8702
8601
12702

4" 2
8301
8202

Br odi e, CKC Spaniel, Lois Henry

Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby Dubay
Br avo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

Jax, All-American, Mary Elizabeth Simpson
Jour ney , Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

conpetitors

Fl y, Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney

Dee, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire

| ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Honey, Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney

Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

Zi va, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Elizabeth Simpson
Bol t , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney

G bbs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kate Camara

G yphon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

conpetitors
Munchki n, Jack Russell Terrier, Marguerite Schondebare
I ndi ana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

Premier Standard

24" 2
24105
24103

20":

24703
24701
20901
20710
20401
20110
20122
20303
20133
20132
20130
20129
20128
20102
20125
20124
20118
20116
20114
20113
20109
20121
20106
20105

16": 9
16106
16401

conpetitors
Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Tri g, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

24 conpetitors

Spencer , Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
Ni t a, All-American, Nathalie Inho

W cked, Golden Retriever, Meghan Doyle

Spy, Border Collie, Steve Cemelli

Pi per , All-American, Katherine Novak

Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

Spri ng, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

W ndy , Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
Kapust a, Border Collie, Marissa Dillon

Fet ch, Border Collie, Sarah Cassis

Pat see, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
Jack , Australian Shepherd, Jim Standish

W sh, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Tul Iy, All-American, CarlaRash

Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathleen Kealey
Caper , Golden Retriever, Bob Y oung

Kat i e, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Jewel , All-American, Jonna Sciacca

Bri nca, Whippet, Ariel Fierro

Cr onre, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira

Dahl i a, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

conpetitors
Qui ck, Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
Kaya, All-American, Nathalie Inho



Saturday (cont.)

16112 Sadi e, Border Collie, Andrea Carson

16108 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

16101 Tedd, Min. American, Anna Ericsson

16107  Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

16104 Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

16103 Bat nan, Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski - Parks
16105 Si erra, All-American, Rena Dershowitz

12": 3 conpetitors

12108 Kennedy, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Dubay
12103 Bravo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

12101 Marti na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

8": 7 conpetitors

8110 Dee, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire

8501 Tobi e, Poodle (Miniature), JUDITH LANDON
8601 G bbs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kate Camara
8109 | ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
8106 Honey, Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney

8105 El oi se, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
8103 Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

4": 1 conpetitor
4203 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

M aster /Excellent Standard

24": 7 conpetitors

24102 Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe

24302 Bri st ol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
24301 NCELLE, Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso

24105 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24104 Benni e, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill

24103 Tri g, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

20201 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara

20": 42 conpetitors

24706 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Jim Standish

24703 Spencer , Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
24702 Ari , Poodle (Standard), Hanna Nekvasil

24701 Nit a, All-American, Nathalie Inho

20501 Ni ke, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20401 Pi per , All-American, Katherine Novak

20306 Ti va, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
20305 W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus

20304 Ryder , Golden Retriever, Bob Y oung

20303 Phoebe, Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

20302 Fol ger , Golden Retriever, Sally Myers

20301 Jul i an, Whippet, Ariel Fierro

20122 Spri ng, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20110 Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

20134 Lazer , Belgian Mdlinois, Donna Savoie

20133 W ndy, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
20132 Kapust a, Border Collie, MarissaDillon

20130 Fetch, Border Collie, Sarah Cassis

20129 Pat see, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
24101 Shanbhu, Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe

20128 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Jim Standish
20127 Keene, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

20126 Lakot a, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
20125 Tul Iy, All-American, CarlaRash

20124 Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathleen Kealey
20123 R a, Golden Retriever, Mary L Peterson
20112 Prana, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
20107 Syl o, Border Collie, Tinna Brown

20120 Paul , Brittany, Barbara Cherry

20119 Juni per , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
20117 Dakot a, Golden Retriever, Vicki Alberti
20116 Kati e, Vizda, Denise Cormier

20114 Jewel , All-American, Jonna Sciacca

20121 JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira

20113 Brinca, Whippet, Ariel Fierro

20109 Crone, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20108 G ayson, Border Collie, Vicki Alberti
20106 Dahl i a, Austraian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20105 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

20104 CQuest , Border Collie, AliciaCyr

20103 Zi ng, Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell

20102 W sh, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

16": 24 conpetitors

20707 Dai sy, Austraian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
20701 Leverage, Border Collie, Tinna Brown
20702 Mor gan, Poodle (Standard), Hanna Nekvasil
16106 Qui ck, Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
20115 Twi st , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
20111 Ol a, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
16401 Kaya, All-American, Nathalie Inho

16304 Harl ow, All-American, Alison Matous
16111 Gal e, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
16301 At as, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
16101 Tedd, Min. American, Anna Ericsson

16205 Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
16202 Ji b, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16302 TyCoon, Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
16201 Ki ngst on, Border Collie, Lynn Lesniak
16112 Sadi e, Border Collie, Andrea Carson

16110 M ssy, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Houle
16109 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace
16108 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

16107  Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

16105 Si err a, All-American, Rena Dershowitz
16104 Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
16103 Bat nan, Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski - Parks
16102 ReCon, Border Collie, Tinna Brown

12": 8 conpetitors

12103 Bravo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

12108 Kennedy, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Dubay
12105 Caper , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12104 Jacki e, All-American, Teresa Brogden

12202 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
12201 Qui z, All-American, Laura Simonelli

12101 Marti na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
12102 Boogi e Shoes , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter



Saturday (cont.)

8": 14 conpetitors

12702 G yphon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
8110 Dee, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire
8105 El oi se, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
12704 Sweet s, Pug, Carol Ann McGuiness
12703 Chance, CKC Spaniel, Barbara Hackenyos
8201 St ar , Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
8109 | ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
8107 Houst on, Scottish Terrier, LindaL. White
8106 Honey, Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney
8104 Tess, CKC Spaniel, Linda Lee Ranieri
8103 Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8102 diver , ShihTzu, Alison Gold
8108 Ti psy, Papillon, Laura Simonelli
4203 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
4": 4 conpetitors
4401 M ss Vivi an, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak
8301 Munchki n, Jack Russell Terrier, Marguerite Schondebare
4201 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
4202 Dreaner , Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak
Open Standard
20": 3 conpetitors
24705 Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
20901 W cked, Golden Retriever, Meghan Doyle
20502 River , Austradian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
16": 2 conpetitors
20703 Ni kki , Poodle (Standard), Hanna Nekvasil
16501 Chanp, All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
12": 3 conpetitors
12503 Brodi e, CKC Spani€l, LoisHenry
12502 Jax, All-American, Mary Elizabeth Simpson
12501 Jour ney, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
8": 2 conpetitors
8501 Tobi e, Poodle (Miniature), JUDITH LANDON
8601 G bbs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kate Camara

Novice Standard

24" 2
24707
24704

20": 2
20902
20710

16": 3
16702
16703
16701

conpetitors
Cor ey, Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy
Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney

conpetitors
Zoé, Samoyed, Linda Trapani
Spy, Border Collie, Steve Cemelli

conpetitors

Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Enma, All-American, Terre Blair

M |t on, Min. American, Anna Ericsson

12":
12701

8":
8701

1 conpetitor
U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

1 conpetitor
Zi va, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Elizabeth Simpson

Master/Excellent JIWW

24"

24102
24302
24301
24105
24104
24103
20201

20":

24706
24705
24703
24702
20107
24701
20502
20501
20401
20306
20305
20304
20303
20122
20110
20302
20301
20134
20133
24101
20132
20130
20129
20128
20127
20106
20126
20112
20125
20124
20123
20121
20120
20119
20117
20116
20114
20113
20109

7 conpetitors
Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
Bri st ol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
NCELLE, Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Benni e , Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill
Tri g, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
Ri pti de, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara

44 conpetitors

Phoebe , Golden Retriever, Jim Standish

Benny , Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Spencer , Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
Ari , Poodle (Standard), Hanna Nekvasil

Syl o, Border Callie, Tinna Brown

Ni t a, All-American, Nathalie Inho

Ri ver , Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

N ke, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Pi per , All-American, Katherine Novak

Ti va, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson

W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus

Ryder , Golden Retriever, Bob Y oung

Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

Spri ng, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

Fol ger , Golden Retriever, Saly Myers

Jul i an, Whippet, Ariel Fierro

Lazer , Belgian Malinois, Donna Savoie

W ndy , Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
Shanbhu, Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
Kapust a, Border Collie, Marissa Dillon

Fet ch, Border Collie, Sarah Cassis

Pat see, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
Jack , Australian Shepherd, Jim Standish

Keene, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Dahl i a, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Lakot a, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer

Pr ana, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Tul Iy, All-American, CarlaRash

Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathleen Kealey

Ri a, Golden Retriever, Mary L Peterson

JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira

Paul , Brittany, Barbara Cherry

Juni per , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
Dakot a, Golden Retriever, Vicki Alberti

Kat i e, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Jewel , All-American, Jonna Sciacca

Bri nca, Whippet, Ariel Fierro

Cr onre, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour



20108
20105
20104
20103
20102

16":

20707
20701
16106
20702
20115
20111
20101
16701
16401
16111
16205
16302
16202
16201
16112
16110
16109
16108
16107
16105
16104
16103
16301
16101
16102

12":

12103
12503
12202
12108
12105
12104
12201
12101
12102

8":
8110
8105
12704
12703
12702
8201
8109
8107
8106
8104
8103
8102
4203

G ayson, Border Collie, Vicki Alberti
Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Zi ng, Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell
W sh, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

25 conpetitors
Dai sy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Lever age, Border Callie, Tinna Brown
Qui ck, Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
Mor gan , Poodle (Standard), Hanna Nekvasil
Twi st , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
O | a, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Rosy , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
M |t on, Min. American, Anna Ericsson
Kaya, All-American, Nathalie Inho
Gal e, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Maya , Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
TyCoon, Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
Ji b, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Ki ngst on, Border Callie, Lynn Lesniak
Sadi e, Border Collie, Andrea Carson
M ssy, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaHoule
Rowdy , Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace
Rave , Border Collie, Bruce Bader
Ny m, Brittany, Barbara Cherry
Si err a, All-American, Rena Dershowitz
Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
Bat man , Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski - Parks
At | as, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Tedd, Min. American, Anna Ericsson
ReCon, Border Collie, Tinna Brown

9 conpetitors
Br avo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Br odi e, CKC Spaniel, Lois Henry
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby Dubay
Caper , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Jacki e, All-American, Teresa Brogden
Qui z, All-American, Laura Simonelli
Mar t i na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Boogi e Shoes , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

14 conpetitors
Dee, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire
El oi se, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Sweet s, Pug, Carol Ann McGuiness
Chance , CKC Spaniel, Barbara Hackenyos
G yphon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
St ar , Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
| ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
Houst on, Scottish Terrier, LindaL. White
Honey , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney
Tess, CKC Spaniel, Linda Lee Ranieri
Ti nk , Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
diver , Shih Tzu, Alison Gold
Skye, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire

Saturday (cont.)

8108 Ti psy, Papillon, Laura Simonelli
4": 4 conpetitors
4401 M ss Vivi an, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak
8301 Munchki n, Jack Russell Terrier, Marguerite Schondebare
4201 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
4202 Dr eaner , Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak
Open JWW
24": 1 conpetitor
24707 Cor ey, Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy
20": 2 conpetitors
20901 W cked, Golden Retriever, Meghan Doyle
20715 Rucker , Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
16": 3 conpetitors
20703 Ni kki , Poodle (Standard), Hanna Nekvasil
16501 Chanp, All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
16304 Harl ow, All-American, Alison Matous
12": 2 conpetitors
12502 Jax, All-American, Mary Elizabeth Simpson
12501 Jour ney, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
8": 2 conpetitors
8501 Tobi e, Poodle (Miniature), JUDITH LANDON
8601 G bbs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kate Camara
Novice JIWW
24": 1 conpetitor
24704 Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
20": 3 conpetitors
20706  Zuri , Border Collie, Mary Elizabeth Simpson
20902 Zoé, Samoyed, Linda Trapani
20710 Spy, Border Callie, Steve Cemelli
16": 2 conpetitors
16702 Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
16703 Enmma, All-American, Terre Blair
12": 1 conpetitor
12701 U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
8": 1 conpetitor

8701

Zi va, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Elizabeth Simpson



